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
living/dining combo views. The unit has assigned parking also near shopping plaza. The unit is Sold AS-IS.

Directions: From Hwy US 1 west onto Harrison St then left to Village Square Condo's.

 R645110C
3605 HUNTINGTON AVE ,  MIMS, FL  32754 (1)

L: $28,900      
S: $32,000

Area: 101 Mims/Scottsmoor County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: SCOTTSMOOR RESUBD Map Coord:  

Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 134 X 160 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .49 Year Built: 1994
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: Open Parking Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1115 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/31/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: 1/2 acre lot near US 1 in Mims. Cute little house but you will need elbow grease to clean it up.
Directions: From I-95, exit #231, then south on US 1 to Huntington

 R634180C
122 BEVERLY ST ,  TITUSVILLE, FL  32780 (6)

L: $39,900      
S: $32,000

Area: 103 Titusville Garden- SR50 County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: RIVERVIEW Map Coord:  

Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 100 X 75 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .17 Year Built: 1951
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 2 Car Carport Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1700 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/02/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: 3 bedroom, 2 bath home with a double carport, upgraded electric, and newer roof. Living square feet is approximately 1700 (tax rolls
are incorrect). This property has lots of potential for the right person. Home does not have a hot water heater or central A/C. Just
steps from the river, restaurants, and shopping.

Directions: US1 to west on Beverly



 R641897C
4510 DARDEN AVE ,  TITUSVILLE, FL  32780 (8)

L: $33,500      
S: $33,500

Area: 103 Titusville Garden- SR50 County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: INDIAN RIVER HEIGHTS UNIT 2 Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 2
Waterfront: No Baths: 1
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 100 X 75 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .17 Year Built: 1960
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Carport Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 816 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/27/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Great for first time home buyers with this concrete block with two bedrooms, one bath home with carport. This home has a nice floor
plan with lots of windows and light.The large yard is vey private with mature trees in front and back. This is a Fannie Mae property
and is approved for HomePath Renovation Mortgage financing. Purchase for as little as 3% down.

Directions: From 95 take SR50 East, Darden is on the left just past Barna.

 R635932C
4920 GANDY RD ,  MIMS, FL  32754 (9)

L: $40,000*     
S: $35,000

Area: 101 Mims/Scottsmoor County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: INDIAN RIVER PARK Map Coord:  
Res Type: Manufactured Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 2
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 0
Lot Dim: 0 X 0 Split Bed: Yes
Acreage: 2.46 Year Built: 1982
Furnishings: None Home Warranty: No
Parking: Open Parking , R/V Boat Space Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 1098 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/27/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: The value is in the land with newer built residential homes next door. The property features a barn in the back with riding area too.
Directions: Aurantia west to end and go left on Hog Valley Road and take right on Gandy Rd. Home on right side and fully fenced.

 R638285C
1300 DALE DR ,  TITUSVILLE, FL  32796 (12)

L: $33,999      
S: $35,500

Area: 102 Mims/Tville SR46-Garden County: Brevard
Subdiv/Condo: DALES ADDN TO GARDENDALE Map Coord:  
Res Type: Single Family Detached Bedrooms: 3
Waterfront: No Baths: 1
Waterfrnt Type:  Half Baths: 1
Lot Dim: 100 X 75 Split Bed: No
Acreage: .17 Year Built: 1970
Furnishings:  Home Warranty: No
Parking: 1 Car Garage Fireplace: No
Living SqFt: 999 Pool: No
Total SqFt:  Pool Type:
Closed Date: 07/19/2012 To Be Constr.

Y/N:
No

Narrative: Charming 3BR/1.5BA home perfect for a starter home or investment. Updated Kitchen - Living Room - Dining Room - Laminate
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